POWER MANAGEMENT
1  www.semtech.com
SC471/SC471A
Synchronous Buck Controller with
Multi-Level VOUT Transition Support
POWER MANAGEMENT
Description Features
Applications

POWER MANAGEMENT
Marking Information
Pin Confi guration Ordering Information
Device Package(2)
SC471MLTRT(1) MLPQ-16 3X3
SC471AMLTRT (1) MLPQ-16 3X3
SC471EVB Evaluation Board
SC471AEVB Evaluation Board
Notes:
1)  Available in tape and reel packaging only.  A reel contains 3000
devices.
2)  Available in lead-free packaging only. This product is fully WEEE,